Chocolate 50" Console

ITEM# 81170
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Hardware List

ltem Description

I Bolt

1/4"x1-1/8"

B Allen Wrench

Washer
1/4"x12mm

Flat Shelf Supports

Door Pull

Machine Screw
e for door pull

5/32"x3/4"

A ) Rounded Shelf Supports

2

Qty

4PCS

1PC

4PCS

12PCS

2PCS

4PCS

8PCS
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	81170-AI_0808 Model (1)
	81170-AI_0808 Model (1)

